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Country
India
India(Bangalore)
India(Bombay)
India(Calcuta)
India(Hyderabad)
India(Madras)
India(Mobile)
India(New Dehli)
INDONESIA
INDONESIA(Jakarta)
INDONESIA(Mobile)
INDONESIA(Surabaya)
Iran
Iraq
Iraq - Baghdad
Iraq - Mobile
Ireland
Ireland(Mobile)
Ireland(Special)
Italy
Italy(Mobile)
JAMAICA
Japan
Japan(Mobile)
KUWAIT
KUWAIT - MOBILE
Laos
Lebanon
Lebanon(Mobile)
LIBYA
LIBYA - MOBILE
Macau
Malaysia
Malaysia(Mobile)
Mexico
MEXICO(Guadalajara)
MEXICO(Mexico City)
MEXICO(Mobile)
MEXICO(Monterrey)
Mexico(Special)

Rate Per Min 
 0.12 
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 0.12 
 0.12 
 0.12 
 0.12 
 0.12 
 0.12 
 0.25 
 0.08 
 0.15 
 0.08 
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 0.38 
 0.38 
 0.50 
 0.06 
 0.75 
 0.75 
 0.05 
 0.75 
 1.00 
 0.10 
 0.38 
 0.25 
 0.25 
 0.25 
 0.38 
 0.75 
 1.00 
 1.50 
 0.17 
 0.10 
 0.12 
 0.25 
 0.05 
 0.05 
 0.50 
 0.05 
 0.05 
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